

Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

2-Sep-15

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

Evelyn Bridge Fish Passage Project

ON

PROJECT NO. **26044002**
CONTRACT NO. **C0606**

1 of 1

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Granite Rock Company San Jose, CA		DMZ Builders Concord, CA		Gordon Ball, Inc. Alamo, CA		McGuire and Hester Oakland, CA		
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Safety and Health Program	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 79,500.00	\$ 79,500.00
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 33,050.00	\$ 33,050.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 56,250.00
4	Concrete Removal and Site Demolition	1	LS	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
5	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 82,600.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
6	Channel Excavation	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 62,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
7	Low Flow Channel Aggregate	40	CY	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,200.00
8	Rock Side Weir	35	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 26,250.00	\$ 294.00	\$ 10,290.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00
9	Instream Complexities	5	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 781.00	\$ 3,905.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
10	UPRR Bridge Concrete Lining	47	CY	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 70,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 122,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 103,400.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 56,400.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 141,000.00
11	Sheet Pile Grade Control Structure	1	LS	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 122,000.00	\$ 122,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 195,000.00	\$ 166,000.00	\$ 166,000.00
12	Existing 42-inch Outfall Modifications	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
13	Hydroseeding	0.1	ACRE	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 21,497.00	\$ 2,149.70	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
TOTAL:				\$ 786,750.00			\$ 564,994.70		\$ 609,400.00		\$ 727,525.00		\$ 794,950.00

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		Sierra Mountain Construction, Inc. Sonora, CA		Water Rock Construction Corp. Alameda, CA		Proven Management Berkeley, CA						
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID													
1	Safety and Health Program	1	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -	N	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ -	O	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ -	N	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Concrete Removal and Site Demolition	1	LS	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ -		\$ 112,000.00	\$ 112,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	R	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Channel Excavation	1	LS	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ -	E	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Low Flow Channel Aggregate	40	CY	\$ 550.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ -	S	\$ 500.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Rock Side Weir	35	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ -	P	\$ 800.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Instream Complexities	5	EA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	O	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
10	UPRR Bridge Concrete Lining	47	CY	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ -	N	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 235,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
11	Sheet Pile Grade Control Structure	1	LS	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ -	S	\$ 202,300.00	\$ 202,300.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	Existing 42-inch Outfall Modifications	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	I	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	Hydroseeding	0.1	ACRE	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -	V	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
TOTAL:				\$ 1,020,500.00		\$ -	E		\$ 1,372,700.00		\$ -		\$ -